CHIPPENHAM AREA COMMITTEE

Budget Type	Carry Forward 2004/5	Budget for 2005/6	Total Budget 2005/6
Capital Projects	£2,322.00	£40,000.00	£42,322.00
Revenue Projects	£0.00	£10,000.00	£10,000.00

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Name of Applicant	Project	Parish	Committee Approval Date	Amount Committed	Running Balance	Community Plan
The Hamlets Residents	Replace 'No Access' sign with 'No Entry' Sign	Chippenham	16-May-05	£1,000.00	£41,322.00	Direct Link
Grittleton Parish Council	Traffic Calming Measures	Grittleton	16-May-05	£3,000.00	£38,322.00	Direct Link
Chippenham Light Opera (CLOGS)	Electric Piano	Chippenham	10-Oct-05	£804.00	£37,518.00	Direct Link
Chippenham Sailing & Canoeing Club	Mains Water for Toilet Facilities	Chippenham	10-Oct-05	£3,997.00	£33,521.00	Direct Link
Grittleton Cricket Club	Extend Pavilion/Install Disabled Access	Grittleton	10-Oct-05	£10,000.00	£23,521.00	Direct Link
The Salvation Army	Building Costs to Improve Access and Facilities	Chippenham	10-Oct-05	£6,000.00	£17,521.00	Direct Link
Christian Malford Parish Council	Erect Bus Shelter		06-Feb-06	£1,157.00	£16,364.00	
Seagry & Startley Village Hall Committee	Replacement Tables		06-Feb-06	£750.00	£15,614.00	

REVENUE PROJECTS

Name of Applicant	Project	Parish	Committee Approval Date	Amount Committed	Running Balance	Community Plan
North Wiltshire Holiday Club	Providing a holiday club for children & young people with special needs	Chippenham	16-May-05	£1,000.00	£9,000.00	Direct Link
Chippenham Wildlife Watch Group	Conservation work by environmental club (children aged 8-11)	Chippenham	16-May-05	£405.00	£8,595.00	No Direct Link
Relate Mid Wiltshire	Free Counselling for 10-18 Year Olds - Chippenham	Chippenham	16-May-05	£1,000.00	£7,595.00	Direct Link
North Wiltshire Homelessness Club	10 week pilot arts project	Chippenham	16-May-05	£1,000.00	£6,595.00	No Direct Link
Chippenham Town Council	Cleaner Chippenham		16-May-05	£500.00	£6,095.00	Direct Link
Wilts& Swindon Moving Image Education Hub	Young People's Film Making Festival Chippenham		10-Oct-05	£300.00	£5,795.00	
Reach Out	Pilot Scheme to Promote Healthy Eating - Chippenham Drop in Centre		10-Oct-05	£500.00	£5,295.00	
Chippenham Town Council	Cleaner Chippenham			£500.00	£5,795.00	
Chippenham Credit Union	Establish Credit Union		06-Feb-06	£500.00	£5,295.00	
Allington Preservation Group	Install road signs in Allington Lane 'Please Drive Slowly Through the Village' & 'Single Track Road with Passing Places'		06-Feb-06	£100.00	£5,195.00	
Family Mediation	Counselling Service for children experiencing family breakdown		06-Feb-06	£500.00	£4,695.00	
North Wilts & Devizes Portage Service	Cost of Stationery		06-Feb-06	£286.00	£4,409.00	
North Wilts & Devizes Portage Service	Cost of Equipment		06-Feb-06	£214.00	£4,195.00	